Jonssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017

Fencers (all, structured order - 18 fencers)

name and first name

team

GJALDBAEK Mikkel

FKT KOBENHAVN

GUILBERG Sacha

FKT KOBENHAVN

KARLSEN Jonas

FKT KOBENHAVN

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo

HFK HELLERUP

DIEMER Alfred

HFK HELLERUP

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker

HFK HELLERUP

ASK Henri

AFK STOCKHOLM

LINDVALL Axel

AFK STOCKHOLM

RYKARYV Daniel

AFK STOCKHOLM

MOGENSEN Viggo MFFG MALMO
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMO
VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMO

HALLSTROM Henrik

GFK GOETEBORG 2

KANGAS Axel GFK GOETEBORG 2
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GOETEBORG 2
GRAF August GFK GOTEBORG

KARLSSON Oscar

GFK GOTEBORG

KVERNES Isak

GFK GOTEBORG
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 6 teams)

name

fencer number

GFK GOTEBORG
GRAF August
KARLSSON Oscar
KVERNES Isak

12(237)

MFFG MALMO
KOLARE Simon
MOGENSEN Viggo
VON POST Daniel

23 (16 16)

GFK GOETEBORG 2
HALLSTROM Henrik
KANGAS Axel
WILLKRANS Axel

30 (2 10 18)

AFK STOCKHOLM
ASK Henri
LINDVALL Axel
RYKARYV Daniel

32 (9 11 12)

HFK HELLERUP
BOYER-DRAEBY Milo
DIEMER Alfred
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker

34 (57 22)

FKT KOBENHAVN
GJALDBAEK Mikkel
GUILBERG Sacha
KARLSEN Jonas

38 (3 13 22)
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 6 teams
Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place
Tableau for 13th place
Match for 15th place
Match for 11th place
Tableau for 5th place
Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place

Jonssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017
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Jonssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017

Semi-finals

GFK GOTEBORG

HFK HELLERUP

Final

HFK HELLERUP

45/37

FKT KOBENHAVN

Tableau of 8
GFK GOTEBORG SWE
HFK HELLERUP DEN
AFK STOCKHOLM SWE
GFK GOETEBORG 2 SWE
FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
MFFG MALMO SWE

45/24

MFFG MALMO

45/28

FKT KOBENHAVN
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HFK HELLERUP

45/43

Third place

GFK GOTEBORG

MFFG MALMO

45/37

MFFG MALMO

45/26



Tableau 5-8 of 4

AFK STOCKHOLM

SWE

Jonssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017

5th place

AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOETEBORG 2

SWE

AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOETEBORG 2

7th place

45/20
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Tableau of 8

Jonssons Pokal 2017

U15 Foil Team

Malmd, 10.12.2017

AFK STOCKHOLM - HFK HELLERUP

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

RYKARYV Daniel 4 4 5 5 DIEMER Alfred

ASK Henri 4 8 10 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo
LINDVALL Axel 3 11 15 5 HEDEGAARD Magnus Mil
ASK Henri 5 16 20 5 DIEMER Alfred

RYKARYV Daniel 7 23 25 5 HEDEGAARD Magnus Mil
LINDVALL Axel 4 27 30 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo
ASK Henri 2 29 35 5 HEDEGAARD Magnus Ml
LINDVALL Axel 4 33 40 5 DIEMER Alfred

RYKARYV Daniel 4 37 45 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo

FKT KOBENHAVN - GFK GOETEBORG 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GUILBERG Sacha 5 5 2 2 WILLKRANS Axel
KARLSEN Jonas 5 10 4 2 KANGAS Axel
GJALDBAEK Mikkel 4 14 10 6 HALLSTROM Henrik
GUILBERG Sacha 6 20 11 1 KANGAS Axel
GJALDBAEK Mikkel 5 25 16 5 WILLKRANS Axel
KARLSEN Jonas 5 30 19 3 HALLSTROM Henrik
GJALDBAEK Mikkel 5 35 19 0 KANGAS Axel
GUILBERG Sacha 5 40 24 5 HALLSTROM Henrik
KARLSEN Jonas 5 45 24 0 WILLKRANS Axel
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Jonssons Pokal 2017 page 1/2
U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017

Semi-finals

HFK HELLERUP - GFK GOTEBORG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BOYER-DRAEBY Milo 5 5 4 4 GRAF August
HEDEGAARD Magnus Mil 5 10 6 2 KVERNES lIsak
DIEMER Alfred 5 15 8 2 KARLSSON Oscar
HEDEGAARD Magnus Mil 5 20 15 7 GRAF August
BOYER-DRAEBY Milo 0 15 19 4 KARLSSON Oscar
DIEMER Alfred 15 30 20 1 KVERNES Isak
HEDEGAARD Magnus Mil 4 34 21 1 KARLSSON Oscar
DIEMER Alfred 6 40 22 1 GRAF August
BOYER-DRAEBY Milo 5 45 28 6 KVERNES Isak

MFFG MALMO - FKT KOBENHAVN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MOGENSEN Viggo 5 5 2 2 KARLSEN Jonas
VON POST Daniel 5 10 3 1 GUILBERG Sacha
KOLARE Simon 2 12 11 8 GJALDBAEK Mikkel
MOGENSEN Viggo 8 20 15 4 GUILBERG Sacha
KOLARE Simon 4 24 25 10 KARLSEN Jonas
VON POST Daniel 3 27 30 5 GJALDBAEK Mikkel
KOLARE Simon 1 28 35 5 GUILBERG Sacha
MOGENSEN Viggo 7 35 38 3 GJALDBAEK Mikkel
VON POST Daniel 8 43 45 7 KARLSEN Jonas




Final

FKT KOBENHAVN - HFK HELLERUP

Jonssons Pokal 2017

U15 Foil Team

Malmd, 10.12.2017

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GJALDBAEK Mikkel 5 5 1 1 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo
KARLSEN Jonas 5 10 3 2 HEDEGAARD Magnus M
GUILBERG Sacha 4 14 12 9 DIEMER Alfred
GJALDBAEK Mikkel 4 18 16 4 HEDEGAARD Magnus M
GUILBERG Sacha 6 24 25 9 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo
KARLSEN Jonas 6 30 29 4 DIEMER Alfred
GUILBERG Sacha 2 32 32 3 HEDEGAARD Magnus M
GJALDBAEK Mikkel 3 35 39 7 DIEMER Alfred
KARLSEN Jonas 2 37 45 6 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo
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Third place

MFFG MALMO - GFK GOTEBORG

Jonssons Pokal 2017

U15 Foil Team

Malmd, 10.12.2017

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MOGENSEN Viggo 5 5 0 0 KVERNES Isak
VON POST Daniel 5 10 0 0 KARLSSON Oscar
KOLARE Simon 5 15 10 10 GRAF August
MOGENSEN Viggo 5 20 10 0 KARLSSON Oscar
KOLARE Simon 5 25 16 6 KVERNES lIsak
VON POST Daniel 5 30 16 0 GRAF August
KOLARE Simon 5 35 26 10 KARLSSON Oscar
MOGENSEN Viggo 5 40 26 0 GRAF August
VON POST Daniel 5 45 26 0 KVERNES Isak
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5th place

Jonssons Pokal 2017

U15 Foil Team

Malmd, 10.12.2017

GFK GOETEBORG 2 - AFK STOCKHOLM

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
WILLKRANS Axel 4 4 5 5 ASK Henri
KANGAS Axel 2 6 10 5 RYKARYV Daniel
HALLSTROM Henrik 3 9 19 9 LINDVALL Axel
KANGAS Axel 1 10 20 1 ASK Henri
WILLKRANS Axel 1 11 25 5 LINDVALL Axel
HALLSTROM Henrik 3 14 30 5 RYKARYV Daniel
KANGAS Axel 0 14 35 5 LINDVALL Axel
HALLSTROM Henrik 5 19 40 5 ASK Henri
WILLKRANS Axel 1 20 45 5 RYKARYV Daniel
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Jonssons Pokal 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 teams)

U15 Foil Team
Malmo, 10.12.2017

rank

name

nat.

1

HFK HELLERUP

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo

DIEMER Alfred

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker

DEN

FKT KOBENHAVN
GJALDBAEK Mikkel
GUILBERG Sacha
KARLSEN Jonas

DEN

MFFG MALMO
KOLARE Simon
MOGENSEN Viggo
VON POST Daniel

SWE

GFK GOTEBORG
GRAF August
KARLSSON Oscar
KVERNES Isak

SWE

AFK STOCKHOLM
ASK Henri
LINDVALL Axel
RYKARYV Daniel

SWE

GFK GOETEBORG 2
HALLSTROM Henrik
KANGAS Axel
WILLKRANS Axel

SWE
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